T&S MOSCOW, 2016 FEBRUARY 27-28

Competition name: Cup Of Cups - 2016

Date: 27-28.02.2016

Orginizer: Dance Studio "Tanzmeister'', NASKT
City: Moscow, Russia

Place: Korston Hotel Moscow

Chairman: Mikhail Sporykhin (Russia)

Scrutiny: Vasily Pshenichnikov (Russia)
Adjudicators: A Chernov Oleg

B Dokuchaev Boris

C Dudochkina Svetlana
D Duvanov Sergey

E Kalinicheva Karina
F Koloboba Elena

G Shumov Vadim

H Panteleeva Svetlana

| Polyanina Svetlana

J Shumova Olga

K Sladkov Aleksandr

L Steklyannikov Vladimir
M Zakharov Sergey

W Tveryanovich Svetlana
N Aleksentsev Alexey
O Seslavina Viktoriya
P Shcherbak Anton

U Vajman Lusi

Q Daniel Tuero

R Gogoleva Vera

S Seminskaya Sofia

T Ustinova Valentina
X Olesya Samsonova



NASKT TOP-100 - International Latin (age B)

1 LB
2 LB
3 LB
4 LB
5 LB
6 LB
*S LB
*S LB
*S LB
*S LB
*S LB
*S LB

129
148
101
181
126
132
108
118
124
131
146
158

Marina Shcherbakova
Elena Volchkova
Luftiya Umbetbaeva
Liliia lliasova

Irina Volodina

Irina Pelykh

Elena Dikareva
Margarita Aleshina
Oksana Zaiatc
Anna Lykova
Tamara Prokofeva
Svetlana Mishina

Vitalii Didenko
Sergei Kolesnikov
Maksim Antipin
Aleksandr Sergeev
Andrei Glushkov
Mikhail Zhebelev
Evgenii Akimov
Evgenii Bobkov
Viacheslav Volokhov
Denis Zharkov
Aleksei Kim
Vladimir Litvinov

Scholarship Caribbean Mix Line Style (age B)

1 LB
2 LB
3 LB
4 LB

5 L-B

204
186
122
194
153

Scholarship Arg

1 LB
2 LB
3 LB
4 LB
5 LB

6 LB

109
113
154
181
152
202

Elena Potapova
Elena Dukhovnaia
Irina Birg

Natalia Vlasova
Tatiana Kositcyna

. Tango Free Style (age B)

luliia Mets
Ekaterina Syrtcova
Bela Elenport
Natalia Karabach
Tatiana Martiusheva
Tatiana Chumak

Dmitrii Samonov
Leonid Sukhonosov
Sergei Botia
Aleksandr Frolov
Vadim Kulakov

Dmitrii Astafev
Stanislav Bekker
Sergei Kurkatov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Dmitrii Kuznetcov
Aleksandr lakushev

Scholarship Caribbean Mix Line Style (age A)

1 LA
2 LA

130
153

Daria Pechatnikova
Tatiana Kositcyna

Mikhail Efimov
Vadim Kulakov

NASKT TOP-100 - International Standard (age B)

1 LB
2 LB
3 LB
4 LB
5 LB
6 LB
*S LB
*S LB
*S LB
*S LB
*S LB

173
107
182
197
111
166
105
140
174
194
205

Tatiana Martiusheva
Marina Medvedeva
Irina Bureeva

Elena Timofeeva
Irina Tikhonova
Anna Pechenova
Zhanara Tuimebayeva
Natalia Rybakova
Tatiana Klimova
Tatiana Glagoleva
Irina Gaida

Scholarship Am Smooth

1 L-
2 L-
3 L-

181
153
164

Scholarship Arg

1 LA
2 LA
3 L-A

4 L-A

154
113
181
152

Alena Remizova
Tatiana Kositcyna
Svetlana Sergeeva

. Tango Free Style (age A)

Bela Elenport
Ekaterina Syrtcova
Marina Omerova
Tatiana Martiusheva

Dmitrii Pleshkov
Pavel Avdeev
Anton Silantev
Dmitrii Khusnutdinov
Boris Basin

Dmitrii Nakostenko
Anton Manastyrev
Aleksei Kabanov
Andrei Popov
Aleksandr Frolov
Ivan Krylov

Aleksandr Sergeev
Vadim Kulakov
Artem Merenkov

Sergei Kurkatov
Stanislav Bekker
Aleksandr Sergeev
Dmitrii Kuznetcov

MTS, Moscow, Russia

Dance studio Sputnik , Moscow, Russia
Danceplaza, Almaty, Kazakhstan
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

World Class, Moscow, Russia

Maestro, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia
DanceWay, St.-Petersburg, Russia

Lotos, Irkutsk, Russia

GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia
Lotos, Irkutsk, Russia

Imperial Dance Club, Moscow, Russia

Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia
__,Moscow, Russia

Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
LiberDance, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

_,Perm, Russia
_,Perm, Russia
Gravitatciia, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia
Darina Dans, Moscow, Russia
Formula Dance, Moscow, Russia
_, Almaty, Kazakstan
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
__, Novosibirsk, Russia
_,Moscow, Russia
Tantclandiia, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
World Class, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia



Scholarship Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (age A)

1 L-A 123  Sofia Bassel
2 L-A 197  Elena Eniukova
3 L-A 153  Tatiana Kositcyna

4 L-A 126  Marina Korokhova

Andrei Bulgakov
Dmitrii Khusnutdinov
Vadim Kulakov
Andrei Glushkov

NASKT TOP-100 - International Standard (age A)

1 L-A 171
2 L-A 181
3 L-A 183
4 L-A 178
5 L-A 179

Ekaterina Zhukova
Natalia Khalturina

Ekaterina Burilkina
Viktoriia Averkina

Polina Garanina

1 L-C 200 Olga Gavrikova

Andrei Papaev
Aleksandr Sergeev
Andrazh Snoi
Andrei Prokopov
Andrei Rakitin

Anton Shevchenko

NASKT TOP-100 - International Latin (age A)

1 L-A 188 Olga Esipova
2 L-A 147  Elena Siniakova
3 L-A 130 Daria Pechatnikova

4 L-A 101  Gulnara Kuanysheva

NASKT TOP-100 - American Smooth
1 L 181
2 L- 164

Alena Remizova
Svetlana Sergeeva

Anton Teplykh
Andrei Kiselev
Mikhail Efimov
Maksim Antipin

Aleksandr Sergeev
Artem Merenkov

Scholarship Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (age B)

1 LB 194
2 LB 153

Natalia Vlasova
Tatiana Kositcyna

Aleksandr Frolov
Vadim Kulakov

Scholarship Caribbean Mix All Styles Competition

1 L 204
2 L~ 130

3 L- 153

Elena Potapova
Daria Pechatnikova
Tatiana Kositcyna

Scholarship Latin (age B)

1 L-B 148  Elena Volchkova
2 L-B 129  Marina Shcherbakova
3 L-B 120  Alla lakusheva

4 L-B 163  Natalia Levashova
5 L-B 191  Anzhela Radion

_6_ L-B 128  Marina Merzlikina
*S_ L-B 101  Luftiya Umbethaeva
*S L-B 121  Alena Zakharko

*S LB 155
*S_ L-B 158
*S LB 169
*S LB 181
*Q_ LB 105
*Q_ LB 125
*Q_ LB 134
*Q_ LB 149
*Q_ LB 192
*Q_ LB 201

Tatiana Markova

Svetlana Mishina

Anna Smirnova

Alena Remizova

Zhanara Tuimebayeva

Mariia Glukhova

Tatiana Rozanova-Franovskaia
Irina Blinnikova

Irina Gladkikh

Alla Andreeva

Dmitrii Samonov
Mikhail Efimov
Vadim Kulakov

Sergei Kolesnikov
Vitalii Didenko
Mikhail Borgolyshkinskii
Denis Medvedev
Mikhail Fedoruk
Roman Denisenko
Maksim Antipin

Ilia Borovskii

Ilia Kutcenko
Vladimir Litvinov
Evgenii Orlov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Anton Manastyrev
Sviatoslav Gerasimov
Eldar Zeinalogly
Viacheslav Korovin
Andrei Fedchenko
Pavel Shishov

GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
Maestro, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia
Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Magellan, Tumen

Tantclandiia, Moscow, Russia

Maestro, Moscow, Russia

__,Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia
Danceplaza, Almaty, Kazakhstan

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
World Class, Moscow, Russia

, Moscow, Russia
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Smolenskii Passazh, Moscow, Russia
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

Dance studio Sputnik , Moscow, Russia

MTS, Moscow, Russia

Shkola tantca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl, Russia
NDL, Moscow, Russia

MTL, Moscow, Russia

__,Moscow, Russia

Danceplaza, Almaty, Kazakhstan
__,Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia

Imperial Dance Club, Moscow, Russia
__,Moscow, Russia

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

Tarlan, Almaty, Kazakhstan

__,Moscow, Russia

Latinskii kvartal, Moscow, Russia

Moskovskii Tantcevalnyi Alians, Moscow, Russia
__,Moscow, Russia

Latinskii kvartal, Moscow, Russia



Heat 281 [19:37] Semi-final Round Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)
1 L-A 188 Anton Teplykh

2 L-A 180 Anton Semenov

3 L-A 132 Mikhail Zhebelev

4 L-A 199 Aleksandr Chesnokov

Olga Esipova Maestro, Moscow, Russia

Ekaterina Stukova , Moscow, Russia
Elena Belikova Maestro, Moscow, Russia

Svetlana Mukhametshina Soiuz, Moscow, Russia

5 L-A 147  Elena Siniakova Andrei Kiselev , Moscow, Russia
6 L-A 143 Olga Kichatova Kirill Kartavtcev Latinskii kvartal, Moscow, Russia
7 L-A 125 Oksana Diushko Sviatoslav Gerasimov Tantclandiia, Moscow, Russia

*S L-A 101
*S L-A 138
*S L-A 155
*S_ L-A 175
*S L-A 190
*S L-A 195
*S_ L-A 198

Gulnara Kuanysheva
Alla Barshap
Elena lurgeneva

Maksim Antipin Danceplaza, Almaty, Kazakhstan

Vadim lvanov , Perm, Russia

llia Kutcenko GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia

luliia Kalinina Aleksandr Porozov , Moscow, Russia

Daria Chegurova Georgii Trifonov Latinskii kvartal, Moscow, Russia

luliia Kravchenko Ruslan Khisamutdinov

Liudmila (S.-Pb) Lazareva

Imperial Dance Club, Moscow, Russia

Nikolai Chernov , St.-Petersburg, Russia

Heat 282 [19:52]

1 LB 173
2 LB 182
3 LB 107
4 LB 170
5 LB 197

6 L-B 133

*S L-B 103
*S L-B 105
*S_ L-B 184
*S L-B 189
*S G-B 402

Semi-final Round Scholarship Standard (W/T/VWI/F/Q)

Tatiana Martiusheva
Irina Bureeva

Marina Medvedeva
Marina Isaeva

Elena Timofeeva
Olga Poluboiarinova
Estella Litvak
Zhanara Tuimebayeva
Sofia Svetlosanova
Marina Siniavskaia
Aleksei Semenov (Am)

Scholarship Standard (age A)

1 L-A 157
2 L-A 171
3 L-A 181
4 L-A 165
L-A 168
L-A 106
*S L-A 116
*S_ L-A 176
*S L-A 177
*S L-A 185

Natalia Kuklina
Ekaterina Zhukova
Natalia Khalturina
Elena Skuriatina
Anna Nesterova
Natalya Krapil
Anna Ermolaeva
luliia Dmitrieva
Svetlana Pospeshina
Irina Agaletckaia

Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (age A)

1 LA 114
2 LA 154
3 LA 181
4 LA 113
5 LA 152

6 L-A 153

Olga Otchainova
Bela Elenport
Marina Omerova
Ekaterina Syrtcova
Tatiana Martiusheva
Tatiana Kositcyna

Scholarship Standard (age C)

1 LC 145

Natalia Miachina

Dmitrii Pleshkov
Anton Silantev
Pavel Avdeev
Aleksandr Ostrovskii
Dmitrii Khusnutdinov
Valerii Zakharov
Oron Dahan

Anton Manastyrev
Dmitrii Stoborov
Nikita Timoshenko
Vera Nam

Evgenii Lekh

Andrei Papaev
Aleksandr Sergeev
Denis Molkov

Ivan Novikov (WCL)
Marcin Tichoniuk
Egor Bikbaev

Viktor Presnetcov
Andrei Prizentcov
Ilia Sukhonosov

Ruslan Bektimirov
Sergei Kurkatov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Stanislav Bekker
Dmitrii Kuznetcov
Vadim Kulakov

laroslav Kildishov

__,Perm, Russia
Gravitatciia, Moscow, Russia
__,Perm, Russia

NDL, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia

__,Moscow, Russia
_,Yehud, Israel
Tarlan, Almaty, Kazakhstan
NDL, Moscow, Russia
__, St.-Petersburg, Russia
__, St.-Petersburg, Russia

, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Olimpiiskii, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
, Moscow, Russia

World Class, Moscow, Russia

_,Warszawa, Poland
_,Moscow, Russia

_, St.-Petersburg, Russia
_,Moscow, Russia

Shkola tantcev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

, St.-Petersburg, Russia



Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (age B)

L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B

154
113
114
181
197
153

Bela Elenport
Ekaterina Syrtcova
Natalia lu. Vlasova
Natalia Karabach
Elena Timofeeva
Tatiana Kositcyna

Sergei Kurkatov
Stanislav Bekker
Ruslan Bektimirov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Dmitrii Khusnutdinov
Vadim Kulakov

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Monarkh Tcentr, Moscow, Russia
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia



	Лист2

